Winchester College C

Name

Townsend, Jonny

Moreno de Barreda, Martin
Weaver, Montague
Magura, Mark

Sim, Victor

Mclvor, Hector

Butenko, Robert

Performance Score Games

831
267
589
0
856
-133
1144

3
2%,

O = ==

W w N W w

Including
Defaults

100%
83.33%
66.67%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
83.33%
66.67%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
0%



