Winchester College C

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Townsend, Jonny	831	3	3	100%	100%
Moreno de Barreda, Martin	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Weaver, Montague	589	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Magura, Mark	0	1	2	50%	50%
Sim, Victor	856	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
McIvor, Hector	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Butenko, Robert	1144	0	1	0%	0%